

Allentown Charter School Adds Additional High School Grade to Meet Demand

Executive Education Academy Charter School will now include twelfth grade.

ALLENTOWN, PA, UNITED STATES, August 15, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Executive Education Academy Charter School (EEACS) in Allentown, PA is adding a new grade for the 2018-2019 school year to meet growing demand from Lehigh Valley students. The Allentown high school will now encompass twelfth grade.



Executive Education Charter School in Allentownhas added 12th grade to its curriculum.

Since its founding in 2014, EEACS has been lauded for its unique corporate curriculum, its handson experiences, and its structured educational environment. High school students at EEACS will have opportunities for internships at dozens of local organizations, as well as career and college preparedness opportunities.



We want students to know that it's not too late to switch."

Robert Lysek, CEO and Founder

"We want students to know that it's not too late to switch," says Robert Lysek, founder and CEO of EEACS. "They'll find countless opportunities here that they may not have had at their other schools."

The small class sizes of the <u>Allentown charter school</u> create a close-knit community between teachers and fellow students, Lysek says.

With the addition of twelfth grade, EEACS is now a fully authorized K-12 school. Enrollment is now open for twelfth grade. To apply to the <u>Lehigh Valley charter school</u>, students and guardians must schedule a tour by visiting https://www.ee-schools.org/tour/.

About EEACS: Founded in 2014 by highly experienced educators and management, Executive Education Academy Charter School, authorized for grades K-12 by the Allentown School District, leads the way in education by offering its 1,300 students opportunities for growth both in and out of the classroom. EEACS combines all mandated studies with a unique student-corporate culture. To learn more, visit https://www.ee-schools.org/.

Bruce Johnson Executive Education Academy Charter School 610-841-7044 Ext. 2046 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable

assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.	5.